

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/03/14 INFORMAL LETTING**

**SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 4**

**PROJECT NO. 016WB-452, 016EB-452, 034-451,  
014A-451, 385-451, 090W-452 & 090EF-452  
PCN NO. i3ce i3cf, i3dw, i3dx, i3dy, i3e0 & i3e1  
Engineer's Estimate \$ 373,915.00**

**COUNTY: Lawrence, Meade & Pennington  
Asphalt Concrete Pavement Repair**

**CONTRACT TIME: October 15, 2014  
as per Special  
Provision**

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Hills Materials Rapid City SD		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
<b>016WB-452 -PCN i3ce</b>									
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	7,000.00	7,000.00		0.00
002	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	174.60		0.00	175.00	30,555.00		0.00
003	Cold Milling Asphalt Concrete	SqYd	1571.00		0.00	21.00	32,991.00		0.00
004	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking 4"	Ft	453.00		0.00	4.00	1,812.00		0.00
005	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking 8"	Ft	398.00		0.00	8.00	3,184.00		0.00
006	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking 24"	Ft	80.00		0.00	25.00	2,000.00		0.00
007	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking Arrow	Each	2.00		0.00	225.00	450.00		0.00
008	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking 4"	Ft	453.00		0.00	1.00	453.00		0.00
009	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking 8"	Ft	398.00		0.00	2.00	796.00		0.00
010	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking 24"	Ft	80.00		0.00	6.00	480.00		0.00
012	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking Arrow	Each	2.00		0.00	125.00	250.00		0.00
013	Flagging	Hour	80.00		0.00	23.55	1,884.00		0.00
014	Traffic Control	Unit	490.00		0.00	6.25	3,062.50		0.00
015	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		0.00
016	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00		0.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		0.00
017	Temporary Pavement Marking	Ft	1831.00		0.00	0.30	549.30		0.00
<b>016EB-452, PCN i3cf</b>									
018	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	7,000.00	7,000.00		0.00
019	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	180.60		0.00	175.00	31,605.00		0.00
020	Cold Milling Asphalt Concrete	SqYd	1625.00		0.00	21.00	34,125.00		0.00
021	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking 4"	Ft	479.00		0.00	4.00	1,916.00		0.00
022	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking 8"	Ft	301.00		0.00	8.00	2,408.00		0.00
023	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking 24"	Ft	80.00		0.00	25.00	2,000.00		0.00
024	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking Arrow	Each	2.00		0.00	225.00	450.00		0.00
025	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking 4"	Ft	479.00		0.00	1.00	479.00		0.00
026	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking 8"	Ft	301.00		0.00	2.00	602.00		0.00
027	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking 24"	Ft	80.00		0.00	6.00	480.00		0.00
028	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking Arrow	Each	2.00		0.00	125.00	250.00		0.00
029	Flagging	Hour	80.00		0.00	23.55	1,884.00		0.00
030	Traffic Control	Unit	510.00		0.00	6.25	3,187.50		0.00
031	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		0.00
032	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	1.00		0.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		0.00
033	Temporary Pavement Marking	Ft	1760.00		0.00	0.30	528.00		0.00